Bourbon / Whiskey

20z
13th Colony $14
Angel's Envy $14
Basil Hayden $12
Benchmark $10
Bib + Tucker $12
Blanton's Single Barrel Select $14
Bomberger’s Declaration 2024 $22
Buffalo Trace $11
Bulleit $11
Eagle Rare $12
E.H. Taylor Small Batch $16
Elijah Craig $12
Four Roses Small Batch $12
Four Roses Single Barrel $14
Heaven Hill Bottled In Bond $12
Jefferson's Reserve $12
Knob Creek Small Batch $11
Larceny $12
Mad River $12
Michter's Small Batch $14
Old Elk $12
Old Forester $11
Old Forester 1870 $12
Old Forester 1910 $12
Old Forester 1920 $12
Old Forester Statesman $12
Remus Repeal Reserve $12
Shenk's Sour Mash 2024 $16
Taconic Duchess Private Reserve $12
Taconic Halloween Edition $12
W.L. Weller 12 yr $14
W.L. Weller Special Reserve $12
Widow Jane 10 Year Old $16
Wild Turkey 101 $10
Wild Turkey Rare Breed $11
Woodford Reserve $12

Scan Code Below For Detailed Bourbon/Whiskey
Tasting Notes and Descriptions




Rye

13th Colony

Bulleit

Mad River Revolution
Michter's

Sazerac

Stork House
Rittenhouse

Whistle Pig

Irish

Bushmills
Jameson
Red Breast
Roe & Co.
Teeling

Tullamore

Scotch

Dewars

Glenfiddich 12
Glenlevit 12
Glenmorangie 10
Johnnie Walker Black
Laphroig 10
Macallan 12

Brandy/Cognac/Italian

Courvoisier VS
Hennessey VS

Fernet-Branca
Limoncello

Amaro Montenegro

$12
$11
$14
$10
$13
$16
$11
$20

$11
$11
$14
$12
$12
$10

$11
$13
$13
$12
$11
$14
$14

$13
$12
$10
$10
$12



