## Bourbon / Whiskey

	2 oz
13th Colony	\$14
Angel's Envy	\$14
Basil Hayden	\$12
Benchmark	\$10
Bib + Tucker	\$12
Blanton's Single Barrel Select	\$14
Bomberger's Declaration 2024	\$22
Buffalo Trace	\$11
Bulleit	\$11
Eagle Rare	\$12
E.H. Taylor Small Batch	\$16
Elijah Craig	\$12
Four Roses Small Batch	\$12
Four Roses Single Barrel	\$14
Heaven Hill Bottled In Bond	\$12
Jefferson's Reserve	\$12
Knob Creek Small Batch	\$11
Larceny	\$12
Mad River	\$12
Michter's Small Batch	\$14
Old Elk	\$12
Old Forester	\$11
Old Forester 1870	\$12
Old Forester 1910	\$12
Old Forester 1920	\$12
Old Forester Statesman	\$12
Remus Repeal Reserve	\$12
Shenk's Sour Mash 2024	\$16
Taconic Duchess Private Reserve	\$12
Taconic Halloween Edition	\$12
W.L. Weller 12 yr	\$14
W.L. Weller Special Reserve	\$12
Widow Jane 10 Year Old	\$16
Wild Turkey 101	\$10
Wild Turkey Rare Breed	\$11
Woodford Reserve	¢12

Scan Code Below For Detailed Bourbon/Whiskey Tasting Notes and Descriptions



## Rye

13th Colony	\$12
Bulleit	\$11
Mad River Revolution	\$14
Michter's	\$10
Sazerac	\$13
Stork House	\$16
Rittenhouse	\$11
Whistle Pig	\$20
Irish	
Bushmills	\$11
Jameson	\$11
Red Breast	\$14
Roe & Co.	\$12
Teeling	\$12
Tullamore	\$10
Scotch	
Dewars	\$11
Glenfiddich 12	\$13
Glenlevit 12	\$13
Glenmorangie 10	\$12
Johnnie Walker Black	\$11
Laphroig 10	\$14
Macallan 12	\$14
Brandy/Cognac/Italian	
Courvoisier VS	\$13
Hennessey VS	\$12
Fernet-Branca	\$10
Limoncello	\$10
Amaro Montenegro	\$12